

City and County of Denver

## Legislation Details

File #:	18-0	)843	Version: 1			
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	7/30	/2018		In control:	Finance & Governance Committee	
On agenda:	8/20	/2018		Final action:	8/20/2018	
Title:	A resolution approving the Mayor's reappointments to the Stapleton Development Corporation Board of Directors. Approves the Mayoral reappointments of Nadine Caldwell, Patrick Teegarden, Terry Whitney, and Happy Haynes to the Stapleton Development Corporation Board of Directors for terms effective immediately and expiring on 6-30-23. The Committee approved filing this resolution by consent on 8-7-18.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Shelley Smith					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	<ol> <li>RR18 0843 MO Stapleton Development Corp Supporting, 2. RR18 0843 MO Stapleton Development Corp, 3. 18-0843 Resolution_Stapleton Development Corporation Board of Directors.pdf, 4. 18-0843 Filed Resolution_Stapleton Development Corporation Board of Directors.pdf, 5. 18-0843 - signed</li> </ol>					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Act	ion	Result
8/21/2018	1	Council I	President	sig	ned	
8/20/2018	1	City Cou	ncil	ado	opted	Pass
8/7/2018	1	Finance	& Governance C	ommittee app	proved by consent	